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PARKIM CHEMICALS shares insight of market and know-how of paintings and coatings industries
in Turkey. The company offers its partners the chemicals that are used in the products of epoxy,
paints, construction and pigments.
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The below listed firms are distributed: C o N T E N T S

-— . EPOXY GIrOUP ..o e 46

0 Paint Group ..o, 46

Gﬂlam I Construction Chemicals ... 47

REFINING NATURE'S RAW MATERIALS

1 Pigment Group ... 47
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EPOXY GROUP

RAW MATERIALS

Solvent Based Epoxy Resin x75

Polyamide Hardeners

Solvent Free High Viscosity Epoxy

Resin

Solvent Free Modified Low Viscosity

Epoxy Resin

Polyamine Hardeners

Non-Crystallizable Epoxy Resin

Benzyl Alcohol

Castor Oil

PAINT GROUP

RAW MATERIALS
Defoamer
Coalesent agent

Meg

Mineral Oil Based

I.N.C.I
Epoxy Resin

Polyamide

Epoxy Resin

Epoxy Resin
Polyamine
Epoxy Resin

Benzyl Alcohol

Castor Oil

AMBALAJ

200

190

220

200

200

220

220

USAGE
Anticorrosive Paint

Anticorrosive Paint

Paint/ Coating

Paint/ Coating
Paint/ Coating
Paint/ Coating

Paint/ Coating

Epoxy /Polyurethane

200/1000 Coating

AMBALAJ

950

230

46

200/950

USAGE

Decorative Water Based Paint

Decorative Water Based Paint

Paint/ Antifreeze

CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS

RAW MATERIALS

Matercell 9115

Galsol 90

Calcium Formate

Fiber

I.N.C.I

Cellulose Ether

Starch Ether

Calcium Formate

6 mMm-12 mm

PIGMENT GROUP

RAW MATERIALS

Printon 150

I.N.C.I

Carbon Black

47

AMBALAJ

25

25

25

25

AMBALAJ

10

USAGE

Plaster/ Adhesive

Plaster/ Adhesive

Plaster/ Adhesive

Plaster/ Adhesive

USAGE

Paint/ Ink



Parkim Parfiim Plastik ve Kimya San. Ltd. Sti.
Mektep Sok. No:10 Levent, Istanbul / TURKEY
Tel: +90 212 339 38 00 Fax: +90 212 269 54,03
contact@parkimgroup.com
www.parkimgroup.com

DAHA FAZLA BiLGI IiCiN
FOR MORE INFORMATION

KODU TARATINIZ!
SCAN QR CODE

0 parkim ‘v'\oﬂp”\o,fklm

" parkim oarkim o arkim
packaging Ehemvcuts [#

RO / ParkimGroup





