



**Speciality Chemicals** 

AFFILIATE OF PARKİM GROUP

# PAINT AND COATING CHEMICALS







# PAINT AND COATING CHEMICALS

PARKİM CHEMİCALS shares insight of market and know-how of paintings and coatings industries in Turkey. The company offers its partners the chemicals that are used in the products of epoxy, paints, construction and pigments.

**CURRENT TEAM** 



1 Dept.

2 Technical Sales

Manager Specialists

The below listed firms are distributed:















## **CONTENTS**

Epoxy Group	46
Paint Group	46
Construction Chemicals	47
Pigment Group	47

44 45

### **EPOXY GROUP**

RAW MATERIALS	I.N.C.I	AMBALAJ	USAGE
Solvent Based Epoxy Resin x75	Epoxy Resin	200	Anticorrosive Paint
Polyamide Hardeners	Polyamide	190	Anticorrosive Paint
Solvent Free High Viscosity Epoxy Resin Solvent Free Modified Low Viscosity	Epoxy Resin	220	Paint/ Coating
Epoxy Resin	Epoxy Resin	200	Paint/ Coating
Polyamine Hardeners	Polyamine	200	Paint/ Coating
Non-Crystallizable Epoxy Resin	Epoxy Resin	220	Paint/ Coating
Benzyl Alcohol	Benzyl Alcohol	220	Paint/ Coating
Castor Oil	Castor Oil	200/1000	Epoxy /Polyurethane Coating

### **PAINT GROUP**

RAW MATERIALS	I.N.C.I	AMBALAJ	USAGE
Defoamer	Mineral Oil Based	200/950	Decorative Water Based Paint
Coalesent agent	C12	950	Decorative Water Based Paint
Meg	Meg	230	Paint/ Antifreeze

### CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS

RAW MATERIALS	I.N.C.I	AMBALAJ	USAGE
Matercell 9115	Cellulose Ether	25	Plaster/ Adhesive
Galsol 90	Starch Ether	25	Plaster/ Adhesive
Calcium Formate	Calcium Formate	25	Plaster/ Adhesive
Fiber	6 mm - 12 mm	25	Plaster/ Adhesive

### PIGMENT GROUP

RAW MATERIALS	I.N.C.I	AMBALAJ	USAGE
Printon 150	Carbon Black	10	Paint/ Ink

46



Parkim Parfüm Plastik ve Kimya San. Ltd. Şti. Mektep Sok. No:10 Levent, İstanbul / TURKEY Tel: +90 212 339 38 00 Fax: +90 212 269 54 03 contact@parkimgroup.com www.parkimgroup.com **DAHA FAZLA BİLGİ İÇİN** FOR MORE INFORMATION



KODU TARATINIZ! SCAN QR CODE

